
DAY DATE SCHEDULE TIME PARTICIPANTS NOTES

Tuesday 25/03/2025
Zone Theory 1 Exam 
regisgration opens Zone Theory 1 Candidates

Tuesday 1/04/2025 Zone & NZ Tuturing Week 1 6pm to 8pm Zone & NZ Theory 1 Candidates held at TNC
Tuesday 8/04/2025 Zone & NZ Tuturing Week 2 6pm to 8pm Zone & NZ Theory 1 Candidates held at TNC
Tuesday 15/04/2025 Zone & NZ Tuturing Week 3 6pm to 8pm Zone & NZ Theory 1 Candidates held at TNC

Wednesday 16/04/2025
NZ Theory 1 Exam       
registration opens Zone Theory 1 Candidates

Tuesday 29/04/2025 Zone & NZ Tuturing Week 4 6pm to 8pm Zone & NZ Theory 1 Candidates held at TNC

Monday 28/04/2025
Zone Theory 1 Exam 
registration closes Zone Theory 1 Candidates

Tuesday 6/05/2025 Zone Tutoring Week 5 6pm to 8pm Zone Theory 1 Candidates held at TNC
Tuesday 13/05/2024 Zone Tutoring Week 6 6pm to 8pm Zone Theory 1 Candidates held at TNC

Monday 19/05/2024 Zone Theory 1 Exam 6pm-8.30pm Zone Theory 1 Candidates
online at 
home

Monday 19/05/2025
NZ Theory 1 Exam registation 
closes NZ Theory 1 Candidates

Monday 19/05/2025 NZ Tutoring Week 5 continues NZ Theory 1 Candidates held at TNC
Monday 26/05/2025 NZ Tutoring Week 6 continues NZ Theory 1 Candidates held at TNC

Monday 9/06/2024 NZ Theory 1 Exam 6pm-8.30pm NZ Theory 1 Candidates
online at 
home

2025 Zone and NZ Theory Tutoring and Exam Schedule
Zone and NZ Theory 1 Schedule



DAY DATE SCHEDULE TIME PARTICIPANTS NOTES
Tuesday 10/06/2025 Zone & NZ Tutoring Week 1 6pm to 8pm Zone & NZ Theory 2 Candidates held at TNC

Tuesday 10/06/2025
Zone Theory 2 Exam 
registration opens Zone Theory 2 Candidates

Tuesday 17/06/2025 Zone & NZ Tutoring Week 2 6pm to 8pm Zone & NZ Theory 2 Candidates held at TNC
Tuesday 24/06/2025 Zone & NZ Tutoring Week 3 6pm to 8pm Zone & NZ Theory 2 Candidates held at TNC

Tuesday 24/06/2025
NZ Theory 2 Exam       
registration opens NZ Theory 2 Candidates

Monday 14/07/2025
Zone Theory 2 Exam 
registration closes Zone Theory 2 Candidates

Tuesday 15/07/2025 Zone & NZ Tuturing Week 4 6pm to 8pm Zone & NZ Theory 2 Candidates held at TNC
Tuesday 22/07/2025 Zone Tutoring Week 5 6pm to 8pm Zone Theory 2 Candidates held at TNC

Monday 28/07/2025
NZ Theory 2 Exam registation 
closes NZ Theory 2 Candidates

Tuesday 29/07/2025 Zone Tutoring Week 6 6pm to 8pm Zone Theory 2 Candidates held at TNC

Monday 4/08/2025 Zone Theory 2 Exam 6pm-8.30pm Zone Theory 2 Candidates
online at 
home

Tuesday 5/08/2025 NZ Tutoring Week 5 continues NZ Theory 2 Candidates held at TNC
Tuesday 12/08/2025 NZ Tutoring Week 6 continues NZ Theory 2 Candidates held at TNC

Monday 18/08/2025 NZ Theory 2 Exam 6pm-8.30pm NZ Theory 2 Candidates
online at 
home

Zone and NZ Theory 2 Schedule


